



WPA 31172 of 2017

28.2.2024

ct.25, sl.81
sk

Dr. Anita Nan Banerjee-vs-State of West Bengal & Ors..

Mr. Soumya Mazumder
Mr. Pratik Majumder
Mr. Aniruddha Sinha
...for the petitioner.

Mr. Subir Sanyal
Mr. Ratul Biswas
...for the respondent.

The matter is being adjourned today on prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, who is to file affidavit-in-reply, to the supplementary affidavit filed by the respondent.

Affidavit-in-reply to the supplementary affidavit of the respondent, be filed by the petitioner, within a period of two weeks from date.

Let the matter be listed after two weeks.

(Rai Chattopadhyay, J.)