



2023:CHC-AS:6980

04.10.2024
72
Ct. no. 25
sb

WPA 31172 of 2017
With
CAN 1 of 2022
With
CAN 2 of 2024

Dr. Anita Nan Banerjee
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. A. Sinha

...for the Petitioner

Learned counsel for the petitioner appears
and submits that the matter may be postponed
after the vacation.

On the basis of the prayer made on behalf of
the petitioner, let the matter be listed on 8th
November, 2024.

(Rai Chattopadhyay, J.)