



2023:CHC-AS:6980

23.03.2026
Court No. 652
Item No. 18
AP

WPA 31172 of 2017
With
IA No: CAN 1 of 2022
With
IA No: CAN 2 of 2024
Dr. Anita Nan Banerjee
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Anupam Das Adhikari,
Mr. Krishnendu Paul Chowdhury.

.... For the petitioner.

1. Mr. Anupam Das Adhikari, learned advocate is appearing for the petitioner.
2. None appears for the State respondents.
3. Let this matter appear as the second matter at 2.00 p.m. on 25th March, 2026 for further consideration.

(Rai Chattopadhyay, J.)